SEAL KIT DATA

Part N°'l Qty. I Description

Seal Kit Part No. 25078

2
3 =z 8

a
cEfgesceee
Scicficcce

=

5086236648

111111111

000000000




PARTS LIST

'lt\f: l:la;‘t Qty. Description
1 09624 1 Chuck, 3 Jaw Adjustable, 5/8 - 16 Threads
2 09778 1 Shaft Nut
3 09621 1 Shaft Seal ®
4 00753 3 | Capscrew, 10 - 24 x 1 1/4 Hex Soc Head
5 00032 3 | Lockwasher, No. 10 )
6 00111 2 Capscrew, 10 - 24 x 1 1/2 Hex Soc Head
7 24412 1 Gear Housing
8 15210 1 Sticker, 4 - 12 GPM
9 15209 1 Sticker, 2000 PSI
10 15211 1 Sticker, Danger
11 08175 1 Ball Bearing
12 08163 1 Bearing Keeper
13 08162 1 Shaft Keeper
14 02003 2 | O-Ring, 9/16 x 3/4x 3/32 -113R16 ®
15 09779 1 | Main Shaft
16 08165 2 | Planet Gear
17 08161 2 | Planet Shaft
18- 08440 1 Retaining Ring
19 00563 1 Roll Pin, 3/16 x 3/8
20 08166 1 Ring Gear
21 06635 1 Retaining Ring
22 16248 1 Seal Backup Washer
23 08928 1 Backup Ring ®
24 24411 1 Trigger
25 00026 2 | O-Ring, 3/16 x 1/16, -008 R16 ®
- 20790 1 Main Housing Assy (Inciudes ltems 26 thru 28)
26 20764 1 Main Housing
27 05207 1 Bushing
28 20758 1 Bushing
29 03709 2 | SAE Plug -5 Soc Head
30 23174 2 | Capscrew, 12 - 24 x 3/8 Hex Soc Flat Head
31 20783 2 | Stop Washer
32 02178 2 | WiperSeal ®
33 20786 2 | SealCap
34 01604 2 | O-Ring, .775x.949 x .097 -910 R17 ®
35 00106 4 | O-Ring, 3/8x11/2x1/16 -012R16 ®
36 04855 2 | Retaining Ring
37 20779 1 Reversing Spool
38 20785 1 Shift Bar
39 20782 1 |dler Shaft
40 20764 1 Idler Gear Assy (Includes ltem 41)
41 20760 1 Bushing
42 24271 1 Main Shaft
43 01262 1 O-Ring, 13/4x17/8x1/16 -031 R16 ®
44 20770 1 Motor Cap Assy
a5 24413 1 Sticker, DLO9 Name Tag
46 00146 6 | Capscrew, 5/16 - 18UNC x 3/4 Hex Soc Head
47 00145 6 Lockwasher, 5/16 High Collar
48 20781 1 Spring Cap
49 01605 1 O-Ring, .644 x .818 x .087 -808 R17 ®
50 06617 1 | Spring
51 24161 1 Valve Spool, OC
52 07970 1 Spirol Pin, 3/16 x 1 3/8 LDP
53 06345 2 | Plastic Plug
00936 2 | Adaptor Fitting (not illustrated)

NOTE: Use Part Number and Part Name when ordering.
® Denotes Part in Seal Kit.
© Supplied with Item
O Supplied with item  (53)



